## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2018 Special Session I

## Budget Bill - HB5001 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Health and Human Resources » Item 290 Department of Health

Item 290 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2017	Second Year - FY2018
Medical Examiner and Anatomical Services (40300)	\$11,329,558	\$11,329,558
Anatomical Services (40301)	\$549,313	\$549,313
Medical Examiner Services (40302)	\$10,780,245	\$10,780,245
Fund Sources:		
General	\$9,783,065	\$9,783,065
Special	\$713,050	\$713,050
Federal Trust	\$833,443	\$833,443